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Naginc 1s Khandwala College

(Empowered Autonomous)
Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes

CANDVALA COULEGE Empowering Eductors
prT———r— Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
s " Attendance sheet
vpeakef gn::\e : Dr. Kalim Khan Date: 22.01.2025
<hue : College auditorium Time: 9.30am-1.00
Faculty Name Gender Name Email ID Mobile Number Signature
Prof. Dr. Moushumi Datta Female | Nagindas Khandwala College umi@nke.ac.in 9833060056
[Prof. Dr. Mona Mchta Female | Nogindas Khandwala College [mona@nke.ac.in 9769222441
ProfDr.CA. Varsha Ainapure Female  titute of M; Studies imsr.ac.in 7506054375
Ms. Amruta Uday Sahasrabuddhe Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |amruta@nke.ac.in 7738099620
Ms. Anisha Asirvatham Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |anisha@nkc.ac.in 9967556562 x‘
Mr. Ashish Modi Male Nagindas Khandwala College [ashishmodi@nke.ac.in 9773580668 .
Mr. Ashley Femnandes Male | Nagindes Khandwala Collcge |ashley. f@nke.ac.in 9920471916 g
Mr. Aswins Male _| Nagindas Khandvala Colege |ewikannan6273ak@gmaloom | 9037413090 | g
Mr. Edwin Mathias Male | Nagindas Khandwala College [edwin@nke.ac.n sainoses | YLD
Ms. Elizabeth Leah George Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [elizabeth@nke.ac.in 9833198228
Mr. Furqan Shaikh Male Nagindas Khandwala College |furan.shaikh@nke.ac.in 9819141361 M
»
, Ms. Gargi Dubey Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [gargi@nke.ac.in 9820608556 /Xaf’ﬁ/ ;
L Mrs. Heenal Goyal Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [heenalgupta@nke.ac.in 9619774947 W
’ Mrs. Jinali Tejani Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |jinali@nkc.ac.in 9619871002 W
' Prof. (Dr.) Kavita Kalkoti Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |kavita@nke.ac.in 9324254912 \W
Mrs, Kavita Rana Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [kavitar@nke.ac.in 9821860176 b( o=
T
Ms. Krushita Desai Female | Nagindes Khandwala College |Krushita.desai@nkc.ac.in 9136238355 @ })’t’/
Mrs, Sonali Karekar Female | Naogindas Khandwala College |librarian@nke.ac.in 9821793078
Attendance Sheet — Page 1
2 Nagindas Khandwala Collegc
NA (Empowered Autonomous)
M K Es Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes
CANDWALLCOLEGE Empowering Eductors
pre—r—r— Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet
Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan Date: 22.01.2025
Venue : College auditorium Time: 9.30am-1.00pm
Sr.No Faculty Name Gender Institution Name Email ID Mobile Number Signature
19 [Ms. Mallika Manish Rane Female | Nagindas Khandwala College ac.in 7045894721 W
20 |Ms. Manisha Goyal Female | Nagindas Khandwala Collegs [manishagoya211@gmail.com 9820347659 M/KL”
21 |Dr. Mcha Mandawewala Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |meha@nke,ac.in 9821773335 ‘»\J}
Dr. Nandkishor Damodar Sonar Male | Nagindas Khandwala College [Nandkishor@nke.ac.in 9881150339 Vi
ok
Dr. Nelson Daniel Male | Nagindas Khandwala College [nelson@nke.ac.in 9892460412 i
Mrs. Neramaye N Deshpande Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [niramaye@nke.ac.in 9820047721 }W
Mr. Omkar Kabadi Male | Nagindas Khandwala College Jomkar@nke.ac.in 8149664448 & !5 g—
Dr. Pallavi Devendra Tawde Female | Nagindas Khandwala College ac.in 9930280121 %/
Dr. Poonam Gaurav Popat Female | Nagindes Khandwala College |poonamp@nke.ac.in 9833606714 Wm
Mrs. Poonam Dipesh Shah Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [poonamv@nke.ac.in 9820331136 W_l" -
[Mrs. Preethi Rao Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |precthi@nke.ac.in 9892823456 /
Vo
Dr. Preeti Tripathi Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |preeti@nkc.ac.in 8879298715 »
Prof. CA Dr. Reena Desai Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [recna@nkc.ac.in 9320876630 L “.X
Mr. Rohit Vasudev Vange Male | Nagindas Khandwala College [rohitv@nke.ac.in 963302860 | | (Q (L X
= . ToSE
Mrs. Sheitaal Desai Female | Nagindas Khandwala College acin S"\"‘*'M
Mrs. Sherlin Mary Rajan Female | Nogindas Khandwala College |sherlin.rajan@nke.ac.in 8291390182 *
[Mr. Shubham Vinayak Reut Male | Nagindes Khandwala College [shubhuraw9$1@gmail.com 9321247154
|CA Dr. Sindhu Menon Female | Nagindas Coltoge i 6“/&37
=

Attendance Sheet — Page 2
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N/ (Empowered Autonomous)
Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes
GANDWAAQULLEGE Empowering Eductors
e =— Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
: Attendance sheet
Speaker Name : Dr. l'(al}m Khan Date: 22.01.2025
Venue : College auditorium Time: 9.30am-1.00pm
Sr.No Faculty Name Gender 1 Name Email ID Mobile Number Signature
37  [Mrs. Sonali Singh Female | Nagindas K College ac.in 9833429595 Mé
38  |Mr. Sonu Vasudev Rane Male Nagindas Khandwala College [Sonu.rane@nke.ac.in 9820678358 5‘,% Q&
39 |Dr. Swapna Joshi Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [swapna@nke.ac.in 9920224244 %06\/
40  |Ms. Swapnali Tandel Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |swapnalit@nke.ac.in 9987574391 W
41 Dr. Sweety Garg Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |sweety@nkc.ac.in 9004001390
42 |Ms. Tavishi Kanwar Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |tavishi@nke.ac.in 8850578112
=
43 |Mr. Thomson Thomas Male Nagindas Khandwala College |thomson@nke.ac.in 9869438917 M
7
44 |Ms. Samant Urvi Mahesh Female | Nagindas Khandwala College [urvi.samant@nke.ac.in 9082197151 <
45  |Ms. Vaishnavi Vadia Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |vaishnavivadia7@gmail.com 9930959020 W,..
46  |Dr. Vidyadayini Shetty Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |vidya@nke.ac.in 9987075181 &
47 |Mrs. Vishakha Gawde Female | Nagindas Khandwala College |vishakha@nke.ac.in 9969937949 W
48  [Mr. Vivek Jagadamba Chaubey Male Nagindas Khandwala College |vivek@nke.ac.in 8698957444 f/:’/-\/’
49  |Mr. Wilson David Nadar Male Nagindas Khandwala College |wilson.nadar@nke.ac.in 9321039317 [@
13
Attendance Sheet — Page 3
W Nagindas Khar dwala College
M K Es (Empowered Autonomous)
o Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes
RG0S Endeavour25
Empowering Eductors
Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
3 . Attendance sheet
peaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan Date: 22.01.2025
Venue : College auditorium Time: 9.30am-1.00pm
Sr:No | Faculty Name Gender 1 Name Email ID Mobile Number Signature
1 [®r. Mahendrakumar S. Yadav Male MKES College of Law  [mahendrayadav@rediffmail.com 9819903197 52 -2
2 |Ms. Himani Rakesh Kaushik Female MKES College of Law himanimkes@gmail.com 9082167549
3 |Mr. Yogesh Prasad Kolekar Male MKES College of Law  [profkolek il.com 9604363444
4 Ms. Reshma Hari Female MKES College of Law reshmaharis@gmail.com 9820295156
5 |Ms. Sncha Hitendra Soni Female MKES College of Law  [Snehasoni96@gmail.com 9833324164 .:‘9"“: g
6 Dr. Sony RajS S Female MKES College of Law sony.raj@mkescollegeoflaw.ac.in 9961751195 g
7  [Ms. Varsha D. Vyas Female MKES College of Law  |varsha.vyas@mkescollegeoflaw.ac.in 7666355365 \ '{p-&/
8 Ms, Mary Kidangan Female MKES College of Law mary il.com 9820126004 20t
9  |Ms. Shubhangi Nirwan Female MKES College of Law  [Nirwanshubhangil @gmail.com 9403877763 Z7) ' ol
10 [Mr. Raj Arvind Shah Male MKES College of Law  |raj.shah@mkescollegeoflaw.ac.in 7208596569 | (@ gj,\\y)’
o 11 [Mrs. Sejal S. Desai Female MKES English School  |dsejal1976@gmail.com 9819843347 5'_5 W
12 |Ms. Kiran Agrawal Female |  MKES English School [agrawalkirand9@gmail.com soegmorsts | [, hgvaut~
13 |Mrs Bhavika Manoj Parmar Female MKES English School bhavikamanoj86@gmail.com 9773818769 B/
14 |Ms. Dharmi Desai Female MKES English School desaidharmil 301 @gmail.com 9819507488
15 |Mrs.Dharmi R. Desai Female MKES English School dharmidesai7 16@gmail.com 9819507488 ﬁ/
16  |Mr. Dinesh Kushwaha Male MKES English School dineshkushwaha84.DK@gmail.com 9702910474 K Nbaw
17 [Ms. Dhara Patel Female MKES English School djagnpti@gmail.com 9769475781 ;\7,[ ﬁQA
18 |Ms. Smita Gomes Female MKES English School  [gomes.mita05@gmail.com 7709807725 Af*\}/
> 4
19 [Ms. Theresa C Dsouza Female MKES English School  |ivycdsouzal23@gmail.com 9819158451 & .Q.gjf}

Attendance Sheet — Page 4




%

MKES

KHANDWALA COLLEGE

LEARNERS BECOMING LEADERS

Nagindas Khandwala College
Empowered Autonomous

—

v
3 \vf Nagindas Khandwala College
‘ M K E s (Empowered Autonomous)
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Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet
Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan Date: 22.01.2025
Venue : College auditorium Time: 9.30am-1.00pm

Sr.No Faculty Name Gender Name Email ID Maobile Number Signature

20 |Ms. Jisha Rajeev Female MKES English School |Jisharajecv18@gmail.com 0760219038 | S .S

21 [Ms. Jadhav Kanchan Gaurav Female |  MKES English School |kanchii209@gmail.com gsemezoy | §.S-BBL =

22 [Ms. Sarita Babu Katela Female MKES English School  [Katelasarita@gmail.com 9764198543 )ébb’

23 [Ms. Kavita Anujkumar Pandey | Female MKES English School [Kavitapandey304@gmail.com 9561573948 W/

24 |Ms. Dhwani Lakhani Female MKES English School  [lakhanidhwani98@gmail.com 7715971092 o’ -

25 |Ms. Mansi Mahesh Tandel Female MKES English School  mansitandel76708@gmail.com 7208960724 Y%\g/

26 [Mr. Bhoumik Trivedi Male MKES English School  [maxbhoumik@gmail.com 9987390332 ’%

27 |Ms. Ankita Rajendra More Female MKES English School  [moreankita2014@gmail.com 9324208679

28 |Mrs. Namrata V. Lad Female MKES English School  fnamratalad76@gmail.com 9819956081

29 |Ms. Neha Jigar Chauhan Female MKES English School  |[nehamakwanal 435@gmail.com 9136277655 /\br“'/

30 [Ms. Nisha Sanjay Darji Female MKES English Sehool  [nishadarji701 @gmail.com 9821499104 SW%

31 |Ms. Parul I Rajpopat Female MKES English School  [perulrajpopat31 @gmail.com 9773386928 p.1 Py 7=

32 [Mrs. Preeti Sakash Singh . Female MKES English School  [preetisakash@gmail.com 9167383884 ﬂ; W

33 [Ms. Priti Yadav Female MKES English School  [Pritiyadav62@gmail.com 8108363062 .

34 |Mr. Raju Ambedkar Mele MKES English School  |raj17ambedkar@gmail.com 9773821590

35  [Ms. Ratnamala Sudhakar Katkar Female MKES English School  |ratnamalaskatkar! 1 16@gmail.com 9222574328

36 |Mr. Sachin Jayendra Patankar Male MKES English School  [sachinpatankar5 | @gmail.com 9619798171 @M

37 [Ms. Shraddha Upadhyay Female MKES English School  [Shraddhaupadhyay92@gmail.com 9769540097 %’i\;fa

38 [Ms. Suman Gupta Female MKES English School [sumanguptaio! 16@g mail. Com 9769129433

Attendance Sheet — Page 5
\\/,/ ; Nagindas Khandwala College
N M KES (Empowered Autonomous)
y Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes
m: ?:;S: Endeavour25
Empowering Eductors
Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet
Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan Date: 22.01.2025
Venue : College auditorium Time: 9.30am-1.00pm
Sr.No Faculty Name Gender Institution Name Email ID Mobile Number n Signature

39 |Ms. Supriya Prashanth Poojary Female MKES English School  |supriya.poojary1866@gmail.com 8879331235 kM
40  |Ms. Supriya Yogesh Shetty Female MKES English School supriyashetty 1436@gmail.com 9004762844 ﬁ‘
41  |Mr. Sandeep Sabhajeet Tiwari Male MKES English School tiwarisandeep | S@gmail.com 8554860216
42 |Ms. Venita Ashley Mendes Female MKES English School venita26mendes@gmail.com 9892387931 5_ 5y ‘W

Attendance Sheet — Page 6
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Nagindas Khandwala College
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Nugindas Khandwala Coiiege
(Empowered Autonomous)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes

KHANDWALA COLLEGE Endeavour'25
WODERI Empowering Eductors

Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet

Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan
Venue : College auditorium

Date: 22.01.2025
Time: 9.30am-1.00pm

Sr.No Faculty Name Gender l Name Email ID Mobile Number Signature
1 Ms. Anuja John Chittilapilly Female IB‘S,G.D Junior College anuja@nkc.ac.in 9322282639
2 Mr. Sanjay G Joshi Male IB,S,G.D Junior College njayh @bsgdjre.ac.in 9869569611 . 2 ’
3 |Ms. Aishwarya Jayant Pendse Female [B.5.G.D Junior College aishwarya@bsgdjre.ac.in 9820603570 ‘{\&/r ;
4 Ms. Anagha Rajesh Kadam Female |BAS.G.D Junior College anagha@bsgdjre.ac.in 9892989093 / .
5 Mr. Ashirwad Koli Male IB.S.GAD Junior College ashirwadkoli786@gmail.com 7900136258 \’\»)N N
6 Ms. Ashwini Lavet Vaz Female lB.S‘G.D Junior College ashwini@bsgdjre.ac.in 9975680549 @/ '
7 Ms. Deepa Mehta Female IB‘S.G.D Junior College deepa@bsgdjre.ac.in 9137273570 | D < —Ae .
8 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Singh Male IB.S.G.D Junior College dinesh 200572@gmail.com 9819437457 %__ .
9 Ms. Dipika Aherrao Female IB.S.GD Junior College dipika@bsgdjre.ac.in 9224637991 @;’J’:’, s
10 Ms. Gayatri Harishankar Vishwakar| Female IB.S.G.D Junior College gayatri@bsgdjre.ac.in 9619227735 .
1 Ms. Grenita Jacinto D'souza Female |B.S.G.D Junior College ‘m’enim@bsgdjmac.in 8286438429 %-/ < '.
12 |Mr. S.Francis Julious Male |B.S.G.D Junior College ‘juliom@bsgdjrc.ac.in 9892925906 '\\‘h‘ / .
13 [Ms. Kalpana Jha Female |B.S.G.D Junior College lKleam@bsgdjrc‘ac.in 8879202782

Attendance Sheet — Page 7

Nagindas Khandwala College
(Empowered Autonomous)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes
Endeavour'25

Empowering Eductors
Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet

Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan
Venue : College auditorium

Date: 22.01.2025

Time: 9.30am-1.00pm

14 |Ms. Kanchan Verma Female IB.S.G.D Junior College Kanchan@bsgdjre.ac.in 9022579193 ’

15 [Mr. Kinny Oswin Dominic Male IB.S.G.D Junior College kinnyoswin43 1 @gmail.com 8976979082

16 [Ms. Madhavi Gadani Female [B.5.G.D Junior College madhavi@bsgdjre.ac.in 9819538237 [ (e~ -

17 |Ms. Madhavi R Mishra Female IB‘SAO.D Junior College madhavim@bsgdjre.ac.. 7977588022 r\@,ﬁgn» .
18 |Ms. Meeta Tapadar Female |B.S.G.D Junior College meeta@bsgdjre.ac.in 9867389340 M .
19 [Ms. Melissa Franky Fonseca Female |B.S.G.D Junior College melissa@bsgdjre.ac.in 9930387154 M ’
20 [Ms. Miti Gaurav Desai Female |B.S.G.D Junior College miti@bsgdjre.ac.in 9892137985 M,
21 |Ms. Myma Mabel Alex Female |B.S.G.D Junior College myrmna@bsgdjre.ac.in 9920535855 “:W e
22 [Ms. Namrata Palekar Female |B.S.G.D Junior College namrata@bsgdjre.ac.in 9870588286 & ’
23 |Ms. Neha Wagh Female |B.S.G.D Junior College neha@bsgdjre.ac.in 9820793944 W .
24 [Ms. Nilima Mayur Darekar Female |B.S.G.D Junior College nilima@bsgdjre.ac.in 8691864742 [9)/ .
25  [Mr. Philip Chavallor Baby Male |B.S.G.D Junior College philip@bsgdjre.ac.in 9821254192 M .
26  |Ms. Steji Johnson Female (B.S.G.D Junior College porathursteji@bsgdjre.ac.in 9702970252 Cﬂ(’ R
27 |Ms. Priya Nixon Female [B.S.G.D Junior College priya@bsgdjre.ac.in 7710974796 (W '

Attendance Sheet — Page 8




Nagindas Khandwala College

MKES

KHANDWALA COLLEGE

LEARNERS BECOMING LEADERS

Empowered Autonomous

Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan

Venue : College auditorium

Nagindas Khandwala College
(Empowered Autonomous)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes

Endeavour'25

Empowering Eductors
Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet

Date: 22.01.2025
Time: 9.30am-1.00pm

28 [Ms. Priya Amin Female [B.S.G.D Junior College priyap@bsgdjre.ac.in 8080923891 M

29  |Ms. Radhika Angawalkar Female |B.S.G.D Junior College radhika@bsgdjre.ac.in 9769618354 @ '

30 |Mr. Rajesh Digambar Shinde Male |B.S.G.D Junior College j ac.in 9820923352

31  |Ms. Reni Anish Female [B.S.G.D Junior College reni@bsgdjre.ac.in 9167623660 (Bf/ -

32 |Ms. Meghana S. Salvi Female |B.S.G.D Junior College 1207@gmail.com W A

33 |Ms. Sangita Kaushal Patel Female |B.S.G.D Junior College sangita. patel@nkc.ac.in 9082189471 &‘w’

34 |Mr. Santosh Anandrao Wagh Male |B.S.G.D Junior College santoshwagh@nkc.ac.in 7208242907

35 |Mr. Sarfraj Gulab Mansury Male |B.S.G.D Junior College sarfraj@bsgdjrc.ac.in 9167698377 MA— .

36  |Ms. Sarita Yadav Female |B.S.G.D Junior College sarita@bsgdjre.ac.in 9869351103 ,&oa«é:“ \ -

37  |Mr. Satish S. Dubey Male [B.S.G.D Junior College satish@bsgdjre.ac.in 8655832889 W

38 |Ms. Satya Tiwari Female [B.S.G.D Junior College Satya@bsgdje.ac.in 961932659 W o

39 |Ms. Shilp Ameet Kulkarni Female |B.S.G.D Junior College shilpa@bsgdjre.ac.in 7738414074 3

40  |Ms. Shraddha Anil Pawar Female |B.S.G.D Junior College shraddha@bsgdjre.ac.in 9619645556 4,_ .

41 |Ms. Chawda Shweta K Female |B.S.G.D Junior College shweta@bsgdjre.ac.in 8108327571 m\}\/ .
7

Attendance Sheet — Page 9

MKES

Nagindas Khandwala College
(Empowered Autonomous)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes

ANORAIS Endeavour25
Im——— Empowering Eductors
Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet —
Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan ’?i:::: ;igm.lioopm
Venue : College auditorium -
[ o s shyamala Jihi Female |B.5.G.D Junior College I @bsg(?jrc.oc'.in ::; Z:z:z:j m
m \Ms. Siddiqua Abdul Latif Kazi Female |B.S.G.D Junior College siddiqun@bs.xdjrc.?c.m s Q
‘—44 \Ms. Sonal Upadhyay Female [B.S.G.D Junior College Sonal@bsgdjre.ac.in . 9
45 |Ms. Sonali Tiwari Female |B.S.G.D Junior College ishra27 l.com| 9172801800
46  |Mr. Sumeet Sharad Bapat Male |B.S.G.D Junior College sumeetbapat1@gmail.com 9819256358 \
47  |Ms. Suneeta Maurya Female |B.S.G.D Junior College sunceta@bsgdjre.ac.in 9821065379 ?
48  |Mr. Suraj Upadhyay Male |B.S.G.D Junior College suraj@bsgdjre.ac.in 9821221925 ég""’”},
[ 45 [vs. Swai Panvethar Female |B.5.G.D Junior College swati@bsgdjrc.ac.in 9833605616 W“/
50  |Ms. Decpa Mehta Female |B.S.G.D Junior College The Bagd junior college 9137273570
51 |Ms. Trisha Bhatt Female |B.S.G.D Junior College Trisha@bsgdjre.ac.in 7208639604 M
52 |Ms. Vama Ripal Gabhawala Female |B.S.G.D Junior College vama@bsgdjre.ac.in 9833118890 IQ_)L .
53 |Ms. Vibhui R. Morajkar Female |B.S.G.D Junior College vibhuti@bsgdjre.ac.in 9819489381 \kz&?é'{“
54  |Mr. Vikas Kumar Maurya Male |B.S.G.D Junior College vikaskumar@bsgdjre.ac.in 8828814858 %
55  |Ms. Zita Eustace Ferreira Female |B.S.G.D Junior College zita@bsgdjre.ac.in 9619280983 2@*—“"“

Attendance Sheet — Page 10
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KHANDWALA COLLEGE

LEARNERS BECOMING LEADERS

Nagindas Khandwala College
Empowered Autonomous

Nagiwdas Khandwala Colleg:
(Empowered Autonomous)
Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes
Endeavour'25
Empowering Eductors
Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers
Attendance sheet

MKES

KHANDWALA COLLEGE
LEARNERS BRODAG LEADERS

Date: 22.01.2025

Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan
Time: 9.30am-1.00pm

Venue : College auditorium
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Nagindas Khandwala College
(Empowered Autonomous)

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Organizes

KHANDWWALA COLLEGE Endeavour'25
LEARNRS BECOMNG LEADRS Empowering Eductors

Topic: The Mantras for New Age Teachers

Attendance sheet
Date: 22.01.2025

Speaker Name : Dr. Kalim Khan
Time: 9.30am-1.00pm

Venue : College auditorium =
Sr.No Faculty Name Gender 1 Name Email ID Mobile Number maure, IS
U | CA Hardok N Thellkak| M| Voginddl Khordusle]| hadch@ncacin |54 2ut7 57 /Ow/«-
2 | Brian Cotwhg T T brion@nlc.acoin | 865531311 L
3 [Tand Meldse € u rand@nicc-ac.ia | Asssn| B
&[0 Atz e i a3 P ccog - v AFT44 2636 ')x‘/,\/v"or
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Photographs of the Event
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